‘. TAKSHASHILA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KOSAMBA
T S sin CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES : 2025-26
DATE DAY . ] PARTICULARS
APRIL 2025
'01-04-2025 Tuesday |New Session starts with small Opening ceremony with Oriantation of Classess
02-04-2025 Wednesday |First Term Syllabus begins
05-04-2025 Saturday |Special Assembly - Ram Navmi
12-04-2025 Saturday |Special Assembly - Ambedkar Jayanti
14-04-2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti - Holiday
18-04-2025 Friday Historical Place Visit For STD- 5th to 12th
MAY 2025
038?2-62-2%2;0 S;Eg:gjo Summer Vacation ( Class Nursery to XIl)
JUNE 2025
04-06-2025 Wednesday |Teacher's Reporting : Teachers Training Programme & Orientation
06-06-2025 Friday Teachers Training Programme by CBSE
09-06-2025 Monday |School Re-Open for Class Nursery to Xl
10-06-2025 Tuesday |Tree Plantation Activity (Std 1st to 12th)
21-06-2025 Saturday |International Yoga Day - "Yoga Activity & Meditation"
23-06-2025 Monday Colouring Competition (Std 1st to 5th)
24-06-2025 Tuesday |Drawing Competition for Std 6th to 12th
25-06-2025 Wednesday |Students Council Election(Voting)
JULY 2025
01-07-2025 Tuesday |Investiture Ceremony
07-07-2025 to Monday to |Periodic Assessment - | (Class- 3rd to 12th)
14-07-2025 Monday
10-07-2025 Thursday |Gurupurnima Celebration
25-07-2025 Friday Schmitten Factory Visit (Std-1st to 5th)
26-07-2025 Saturday |Schmitten Factory Visit (Std- 6th to 12th)
28-07-2025 Monday |Temple Visit (Std 1st to 4th)
AUGUST 2025
04-08-2025 Monday Handwriting Competition (Std 1st to 5th)
05-08-2025 - Tuesday |Essay Writing Competition (Std 6th to 12th)
08-08-2025 Friday Rakshabandhan Celebration
09-08-2025 Saturday |Rakshabandhan Holiday
14-08-2025 Thursday |Janmashtami Celebration
15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day Celebration
16-08-2025 Saturday |Janmashtami- Holiday
26-08-2025 Tuesday |Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration
27-08-2025 Wednesday |Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday
SEPTEMBER 2025
05-09-2025 Friday Teacher's Day Celebration
06-09-2025 Saturday |Ganesh Visarjan Celebration
1?8%52%22-0 Sgg:[jc:::;o Term end-1 Exam (Class : Nursery to XlI)
22-09-2025 Monday Special Assembly - Navratri Festival
27-09-2025 Saturday |Navratri Celebration
29/09/ Monday & G
i Tuesday _|Navratri Holiday
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; a TAKSHASHILA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KOSAMBA
TaksuasuiA CALENDAR OF ACTIVITIES : 2025-26
DATE DAY | PARTICULARS
OCTOBER 2025
01-10-2025 & 02 Wednesday&T : 3
10-2025 hursday Navratri and Dussehra - Holiday
18-10-2025t0 | Saturdayto |.. _.
05-11-2025 | Wednesday |0Mall Vacation
NOVEMBER 2025
04-11-2025 Tuesday |Teacher's Reporting
06-11-2025 Thursday |School Re-Open after Diwali Vacation
24-11-2025 Monday Story Telling Competition (Std 1st to 5th)
25-11-2025 Tuesday |Debate Competition (Std 6th to 12th)
DECEMBER 2025
08-12-2025 to Monday to LHae
15-12-2025 Monday Periodic Assessment - Il (Std 3rd to 12th)
22-12-2025 Monday Salad Decoration Competition (Std 1st to 5th)
23-12-2025 Tuesday |Food without Fire (Std 6th to 12th)
25-12-2025 Thursday |Christmas Day - Holiday
26-12-2025 Friday Sports Day (Std 1st to 4th)
27-12-2025 Saturday |Sports Day (Std 5th to 12th)
JANUARY 2026
14-01-2026 & | Wednesday & 2 :
' 15-01-2026 Thursday Makarsankranti - Holiday
19-01-2025 Monday Poly Technique Collage Visit (Std 9th to 12th)
24-01-2026 Saturday |Aquarium Visit (Std 1st to 4th)
26-01-2026 Monday Repubiic Day Celebration
30-01-2026 Friday Sumul Dairy Visit (Std 1st to 5th)
31-01-2025 Saturday | Sumul Dairy Visit (Std 6th fo 12th)
FEBRUARY 2026
11-02-2026 | Wednesday |Final Examination Class - IX (Tentative)
15-02-2026 Sunday Mahashivratri Festival - Holiday
MARCH 2026
04-03-2026 Wednesday |Holi Festival Holiday
05-03-2026 to | Thursday to LA :
12-03-2026 Thursday 1I-Term Examination (Class - Nursery to VIil) Tentative
26-03-2026 to | Thursday to :
28-03-2026 Saturday Il - Term results & PTM (Tentative)
APRIL 2026
04/01/2026 | Wednesday | New Session starts 2026-27
*** Paired State for this year theme will be "Uttar Pradesh (U.P.)".
Note:: *** Excursion,Picnics & Field Trips will be announced later on through a circular.
: *** Schedule is subject to change due to unwelcome situation,
if changed then it will be communicated in advance.
MAEZ}'ER\’ PRINCIFAL
Takshashilz International School, Takshashila International
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KG SECTION ACTIVITIES LIST - 2025-26
SR.NO. DATE EVENT NAME
1 01/04/2025 WELCOMING OF KIDS
2 19/04/2025 GLITTER PASTING ACTIVITY
3 10/04/2025 TREE PLANTATION ACTIVITY
4 14/06/2025 COLLAGE MAKING ACTIVITY
5 28/06/2025 TH U_MB PRINTING ACTIVITY
6 05/07/2025 PROJECT ON GOOD HABITS
il 19/07/2025 FINGER PRINTING ACTIVITY
8 21/07/2025 FANCY DRESS COMPETITION
9 28/07/2025 TEM-PLE VISIT
10 04/08/2025 HANDWRITING COMPETITION
11 08/08/2025 . |RAKSHABANDHAN CELEBRATION
12 13/08/2025 FLAG MAKING ACTIVITY
13 14/08/2025 JANMASTAMI CELEBRATION
14 30/08/2025 VEGETABLE PRINTING ACTIVITY
1113) 01/09/2025 RHYMES RECITATION COMPETITION
16 05/09/2025 TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION
P 26/09/2025 EAR BUD PRINTING ACTIVITY
18 27/09/2025 NAVRATRI CELEBRATION
19 : 06/10/2025 COLOURING COMPETITION
20 15/11/2025 FAMILY TREE MAKING ACTIVITY
21 01/12/2025 MASTER & MISS TISK COMPETITION
22 06/12/2025 TOOTHPICK ACTIVITY & BLUE DAY CELEBRATION
23 20/12/2026 SPORTS DAY
24 03/01/2026 PENCIL SHAVING ACTIVITY
25 17/01/2026 BINDI PESTING ACTIVITY
26 24/01/2026 AQUARIUM VISIT
27 23/03/2026 GRADUATION DAY
*** Schedule is subject to change due to unwelcome situation, if changed then it will be communicated in
advance.
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